
Численность обучающихся МБОУ СОШ № 41 на 01.09.2025 г. 

классы кол-во 

обучающихся без 

домашнего 

обучения и 

самообразования 

домашнее 

обучение 

Само-

образование 

итого 

1 «А» 

1 «Б» 

20 

20 

 

 

 20 

20 

2 «А» 

2 «Б» 

23 

20 

1 

 

 

 

24 

20 

3 «А» 

3 «Б» 

29 

32 

  29 

32 

4 «А» 

4 «Б» 

29 

30 

  29 

30 

ИТОГО 203 1  204 

5 «А» 

5 «Б» 

33 

33 

1  34 

33 

6 «А» 

6 «Б» 

29 

27 

2  31 

27 

7 «А» 

7 «Б» 

26 

26 

  26 

26 

8 «А» 

8 «Б» 

31 

31 

  31 

31 

9 «А» 

9 «Б» 

40 

40 

  40 

40 

ИТОГО 316 3  319 

10 «А» 27   27 

11 «А» 4 1  5 

ИТОГО 31 1  32 

ВСЕГО 550 5  555 

 

Директор школы        Е.Н. Латытова 


